300DS2.5

0 )
®

Fi

—
o,
<
=
o | 2
S ()
s | €
S | &
3 o
IE
R
TJ
e
B oo
e
e
B
zzm@
TEE
%I%m
&
Y
=
I
M.M
R[S
P EE




R B & ST
1 | 4030010106 | Tapping screw 7 136 | 4030010136 | Tapping screw 3
2 | 4030010114 | Tapping screw 2 |37 | 3120110070 | Switch slide 1
3 | 3011070019 | Housing 14138 | 3011070019 | Housing 1]
4 14030010099 Tapping screw 2 139 | 3180040009 Vacuum adaptor 1
5 | 2030050009 | Cord clamp 1 {40 | 3180040004 | Taner sleeve of vacuum adaptor 1
6 | 3140010091 | Cord guard 1 (41
7 11190010035 | Cord 1 (42
8 | 4030010136 Tapping screw 1 |43
9 | 1130010241 | Variable speed PCB 1 |44
10| 1020070016 | Stator 1 (45
11 | 3140060003 | Rubber cap 2 |46
12| 4010010034 | Bearing 607 2Z 1 (47
131 2030070001 | Brush holder 2 |48
14| 1230010014 | Carbon brush 2 |49
15 3150060005 | Brush holder support 2 (90
16 | 1010070017 | Rotor 1 |51
17 4010010034 | Bearing 607 2Z 1 [52
18| 3150030016 Small bevel gear 1 |53
19| 4010010042 | Bearing 696 27 1 (54
20 | 3150030002 Big bevel gear 1 |95
21| 2040040006 | Shaft 1 [56
22 | 4010010035 | Bearing 627 2Z 1 |37
23 | 2010130003 | Counterbalance 1 (58
24 | 4010010045 | Bearing 6001-2RS 1 [59
29 | 3150110008 | Small support bar 1 |60
26 | 3150110009 | Big support bar 1 |61
27| 3140120002 | Rubber tube 1 (62
28 | 3150160070 | Shaft holde 1 (63
29 | 4030010136 | Tapping screw 4 |64
30 | 2050060158 | Spring 3 |65
31 | 4080040001 | Ball 3 |66
32 | 3150120003 Mounting plate 1 (67
33 | 2030160070 | Disk pad 1 168
34 | 4030010136 | Tapping screw 3 |69
35 | 1150020000 Sole plate 1 (70 - —
L 7 & W
R I 1 VEE B4l 5=
= 7 bEVENL 300DS2.5
B s s By 0207000021EXPL




IR B4 HmalR B4 i
1| 4030010106 | Foifk EoaBATSS. 0619 | 7 (36 | 4030010136 | T2k ARSI NG | 3
9 | 4030010114 | 7Rk HTBATSTS. 0005 | 2 [37 | 3120110010 | FFFEHERAT 1
3| 3011070019 | MLFE 1138 | 3011010019 | HL5% 14
4| 4030010099 | TRk TSI, 0K | 2 |39 | 3180040009 | HYAKPH 1
5 | 2030050009 | B4R 1 |40 | 3180040004 | HY AR H A ) 1
6 | 3140010091 | FRZRIAE 1 |41
7 | 1190010035 | VDEF& Sk A HEYRZR | 1 |42
8 | 4030010136 | TFHEAK EUURATST2. 909 | 1 |43
9 | 1130010241 | R £R B AR 1 |44
10 | 1020010016 | SEF 1 |45
11 3140060003 | FEEREME 2 |46
12| 4010010034 | IRV ERBHAK607-2Z| 1 |47
13| 2030070001 | kil %R 2 |48
14| 1230010014 | Bl ZHL A4 2 149
15 | 3150060005 | kil & 2 150
16 | 1010070017 | B 1 |51
171 4010010034 | TRVEER#HH&K607-2Z| 1 |52
18 | 3150030016 | /MRS 1 |53
19 4010010042 | VA ER#H &K 696-2Z| 1 |54
20 | 3150030002 | RIFHE A5 1 (55
21 | 2040040006 | 3= %H 1 |56
22 | 4010010035 | IRVEBREHAK627-2Z| 1 |57
23 | 2010130003 | “PHTHR 1 |58
24 | 4010010045 | IRVEBREHAK6001-27 1 |59
25 | 3150110008 | BB LET 1 60
26 | 3150110009 | #EBH L EEIT 1 |61
27 | 3140120002 | MR X5 1 (62
28 | 3150160070 | [l #% 1 (63
29 | 4030010136 | TFEEAL EHBUBATST2. 909 | 4 |64
30 | 2050060158 | PAEE 3 |65
31 | 4080040001 | So44N Bk 3 (66
32 | 3150120053 | = fAHtHR 1 |67
33 | 2030160070 | AR EMR 1 |68
34 | 4030010136 | FPRERSL HIEATST2. 909 | 3 |69
35 | 1150020006 | = £ AR 1 |70 ‘
L 75 & &
@E%%%CWQE éz} ] 1B IE B 43R 300DS2.5
7 4 HE B BE x5 3t3 F
G i STISZIPID]| 22 sk 0207000021EXPL




	300DS2.5 Delta sander EV
	300DS2.5 Delta sander parts list
	Delta sander EV and parts list
	JD2553三角砂英文零配件清单
	JD2553三角砂中文零配件清单





